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COMPETITION CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN

Competition Classes Combined Points COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024

TOTAL

1152 Jason Cotterill 75 360 380 400 - 1215
969 Bruce Riddick - 400 320 - - 720
1655 Brad Taylor - - 400 310 - 710
3036 Aaron Barnes - 60 310 320 - 690
195 Alex Levien - 290 - 400 - 690
1119 Ben Cox 75 270 - 270 - 615
1998 John van Bommel 75 - 310 190 - 575
385A Nic Bogaart 75 60 50 310 - 495
200 Ross Brown 75 - 400 - - 475
245 Aaron Phillips 75 - 340 - - 415
518 Steve McKay 75 - - 330 - 405
338 Jonathan Gregson - 380 - - - 380
91 Andrew Rea - - - 380 - 380
1671 Jason McIndoe - - 360 - - 360
280 Joel Marsh - 60 - 300 - 360
600 David Morris & Jim Carroll - - 330 - - 330
32 Karen Hay - - - 310 - 310
282 Doug Jefferies - - - 290 - 290
505 Reece Fish - - - 290 - 290
1109 Dick Richardson - 50 190 - - 240
505 Reece Fish - - 240 - - 240
764 Redvers Charles - - 200 - - 200
2005 Graham Carter 75 - - 50 - 125
961 Michael Franklin 75 - - - - 75
11 Roy Bingley 75 - - - - 75
1998 John van Bommel - 60 - - - 60
2005 Graham Carter - 60 - - - 60
1109 Dick Richardson - - - 50 - 50

Auckland Harley Davidson Comp Bike COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024

TOTAL

145 Colin Johnson 75 400 400 400 - 1275
5000 Darryl Benson 75 310 380 220 - 985
1373 Grant Holdcroft 75 270 210 310 - 865
3369 Bryan Shepherd 75 60 340 380 - 855
94 Mark James 75 210 360 60 - 705
732 Bill Hamilton 75 240 270 60 - 645
26 Greg Pratt - 380 - - - 380
179 Faiz Mansur 75 60 200 60 - 395
71 Ray Pratt - 60 - 240 - 300
126 Phil Love 75 60 - - - 135
161 Laurie Vercoe 75 - - - - 75
131D Jim Wells 75 - - - - 75
70 Troy Appleton - 60 - - - 60
17 Ken Stoplmann - - - 60 60

Super Sedan COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024

TOTAL

234 Lee Sherwin - 400 400 380 - 1180
220 Dave Levien - 290 70 400 - 760
156 Wayne Fowler - 360 80 220 - 660
875 Phil Davis / Matt Kriletich 75 70 360 60 - 565
613 Kirin Hodges 75 70 380 - - 525
358 Patrick Heeney 75 70 80 290 - 515
204 Phil Hargreaves 75 210 220 - - 505
900 Clint Bower - - 240 210 - 450
293 Aleck Lovell - 70 70 310 - 450
302 Phil Hunter 75 220 80 60 - 435
3940 Jay Maka - 380 - - - 380
427 Joshua Reid 75 200 60 - - 335

2024/2025 NAPA AUTO PARTS DRAGWAY COMPETITION SERIES
SEASON POINTS STANDINGS

Entry points = 50 | Place points (from QF only):  1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90
Round Points: 50 per round from Quarterfinals onwards; racer must cross the finish line under own power (10pts every other round before QF)
SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS
Entry points = 50 |  ROUND POINTS: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS
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1086 Stephen Howe 75 70 80 70 - 295
1025 Warwick Garth 75 60 70 70 - 275
441 Andy Maddox - - 60 200 - 260
952 Murray Heap 75 50 60 70 - 255
1383 Jared "Boo" Olds 75 60 70 - - 205
1888 Rob Scott 75 60 70 - - 205
90 Justin Weir 75 60 - 70 - 205
1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke - 60 80 60 - 200
1218 Frank Syben 75 60 60 - - 195
3218 Jim McIndoe 75 60 60 - - 195
3284 Lyal Elliott 75 70 - 50 - 195
1107 Steve Walker 75 - 60 60 - 195
5570 Tony Field 75 - 50 60 - 185
782 Michael Crook 75 - - 70 - 145
1966 Nigel Nunn 75 60 - - - 135
772 Mazin Shalash 75 60 - - - 135
319 Cam Fisk - 60 70 - - 130
1971 Aaron Carson - - 70 60 - 130
2022 Ash Azad - - 70 60 - 130
1041 Lockie Bower - - 60 70 - 130
057 Paul Maka - 60 60 - - 120
865 Mark Shotter - 60 - 60 - 120
3524 Brendon Richardson 75 - - - - 75
1801 Tony Hill - 70 - - - 70
490 Michael Tillemans - - 70 - - 70
1044 Brendon Nguyen - - 60 - - 60
1066 Nigel Nunn - - 60 - - 60
1302 Andrew Gundry - - 60 - - 60
2002 Geoff Dunn - - 60 - - 60
205 Steve Gooch - - 60 - - 60
283 John Key - - 60 - - 60
3522 Marco Delgado - - 60 - - 60
401 Peter "Skutty" Arends - 60 - - - 60
580 Justin Walker - - 60 - - 60
656 Kerry Henwood - - 60 - - 60
Bhavesh Dahya - - 60 - - 60
905 Rodger Scott - - 60 - - 60
887 Richard Tuthill - - - 60 60
621 Eric van Gilse - - - 60 60
4451 Gabriel Candia - - - 60 60
1148 Andrew Berry - - - 60 60
2473 Peter Skokandic - - 50 - - 50
284 John Key - - - 50 50
73 Mike Carlton - - - 50 50

Top Cru Ltd Modified Bike COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024

TOTAL

24 Shane Reid 75 100 70 70 - 315
1179 Faiz Mansur 75 70 70 80 - 295
21 Bruce Pickerill 75 60 90 60 - 285
681 Toan Joubert 75 90 - 60 - 225
777 Alan Thoresen 75 80 - 60 - 215
878 Geoff Shaw 75 70 - 60 - 205
848 Ross Donaldson - 70 60 70 - 200
142 Wayne Mawson 75 60 60 - - 195
783 Amanda Burton 75 60 - 60 - 195
666 Brett Scrappy Goodwin - 60 60 70 - 190
95 Steven van den Broek - - 100 80 - 180
017 Shaun Mold - - 60 100 - 160
999 Brett Nicol 75 - 60 - - 135
1280 Ian Taylor - 60 70 - - 130
121 Rawiri Lawson - - - 90 - 90
88 Warrick Mackintosh - - 80 - - 80
131D Jim Wells - 60 - - - 60
88 Warrick Mackintosh - - - 60 - 60
103 Drew Gilbert - - - 60 - 60
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BRIAN ROBERTS TOWING LTD
Super Street

COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024 TOTAL

843 Warren Mahy 75 110 90 60 - 335
723 Arron Smith 75 60 120 60 - 315
3313 Peter O'Hanlon 75 80 70 90 - 315
3012 John Farquhar 75 70 60 110 - 315
5008 Paul Berridge 75 60 100 60 - 295
3200 Brendon Jones 75 90 60 70 - 295
776 Greg Malcolm 75 60 80 80 - 295
2123 Karl Flintoff 75 80 70 60 - 285
3514 Amy Davies 75 60 80 70 - 285
279 Ron van der Meent 75 60 80 60 - 275
3399 David Gindley 75 60 60 70 - 265
3307 Dave Sharpe 75 90 - 100 - 265
2023 Ross Colmer 75 - 110 60 - 245
336A Tony Callaghan - 100 70 60 - 230
3551 Peter Gillespie - 70 90 70 - 230
3021 Graeme Davies - 70 70 80 - 220
3529 Patrick Reymer 75 80 60 - - 215
3155 John Irving - 60 70 70 - 200
3504 Simon Peryer 75 - 60 60 - 195
3465 Raymond Wilson - 70 80 - - 150
1988 Billy Arends 75 - 70 - - 145
3528 Jamie Connors 75 70 - - - 145
3550 Mark Hudson 75 70 - - - 145
1047 Blake Davies 75 60 - - - 135
2890 Roger Murray 75 60 - - - 135
192 Craig Foote 75 - - 60 - 135
3505 Greg Duncan 75 - - 60 - 135
286 Cindy Mendoza - 70 60 - - 130
3548 & 3549 Shane Pasco - 60 60 - - 120
779 Stephen Hughes - - - 90 - 90
503 Michael Ericksen - - - 80 - 80
3317 Jason Davies 75 - - - - 75
3523 David Cracknell 75 - - - - 75
3525 Peter Arends 75 - - - - 75
1497 Dean Hastie - - 70 - - 70
3555 Cavan Bucknell - - 70 - - 70
3471 Jason Palmer - - - 70 - 70
1978 Matt Kingi - - - 70 - 70
1075 Chad Lake - - 60 - - 60
1171 Steve Amrein - - 60 - - 60
1460 Elvish Kumar - 60 - - - 60
1850 Luke Miller - - 60 - - 60
3539 Creith Berger - - 60 - - 60
3552 Bash Arahn - 60 - - - 60
3563 Rory O'Neill - - 60 - - 60
3564 Cherie Hudson - - 60 - - 60
724 Lachie Curran - 60 - - - 60
3447 Dean Hattaway - - - 60 - 60
3565 Bailey Waters - - - 60 - 60
3566 Nathan Sellars - - - 60 - 60
3178 Glenn Lampkin - - 50 - - 50
3562 Saoud Hassani - - 50 - - 50
525 Barry Rensford - - 50 - - 50

PROWEAR Drag Wars COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024

TOTAL

1460 Elvish Kumar 75 DID DID 70 145
3552 Bash Arahn - NOT NOT 80 80
3531 Shohel Imam 75 RUN RUN - 75
3530 Mohammed Shalmin Khan 75 DID DID - 75
3553 Reggi Kumar - NOT NOT 60 60
3567 Karan Sharda - RUN RUN 60 60
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NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON
Screamin' Eagle

COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024 TOTAL

3369A Bryan Shepherd 75 90 100 60 - 325
38 Geoff Bond 75 100 60 80 - 315
017 Shaun Mold 75 60 90 60 - 285
95 Steven van den Broek 75 70 70 60 - 275
121 Rawiri Lawson 75 80 - 70 - 225
3472 Shaun Walsh 75 70 70 - - 215
3508 Kelly Smith 75 - 60 70 - 205
3444 Donna Smith 75 - 60 60 - 195
934 Ray Pratt - 60 - 90 - 150
888B Jackie Welsh & Phil Love 75 60 - - - 135
3801 Phil Heath - - 80 - - 80
584 Martin Kjar 75 - - - - 75
3527 Greg Pratt - 60 - - - 60
3322 Grant Holdcroft - - 60 - - 60

Funtime Foods Junior Dragster COMP 1
10 NOV 2024

COMP 2
24 NOV 2024

COMP 3
1 FEB 2024

COMP 4
23 FEB 2024

COMP 5
13 APR 2024

TOTAL

888 Shavaun Harvey 75 80 110 80 - 345
85 Charlotte Vernon 75 100 80 90 - 345
1497 Lucas Kriletich 75 60 100 80 - 315
570 Carlos Harvey 75 70 60 110 - 315
166 Harrison Gubb 75 60 70 80 - 285
90J Ryan Chauval 75 70 70 60 - 275
571 Stephanie du Toit 75 60 70 70 - 275
308 Liam Murphy 75 70 60 60 - 265
135 Benji Gainfort 75 60 60 70 - 265
165 Olivia Gubb 75 60 60 60 - 255
262 Sophie Davison - 70 70 100 - 240
1025J Johnstone Chamberlain - 80 80 60 - 220
565 Jenelle du Toit - 90 60 60 - 210
216 Victoria Steiner 75 60 - 70 - 205
612 Leighton Leevard 75 60 - 70 - 205
962 Oakley Forbes 75 60 - 60 - 195
8126 Remy Solipo-Lindsay 75 - 60 60 - 195
5273 Kadyn Rodger Eriksen 75 - 60 60 - 195
1103 Lucas Hill 75 - - 70 - 145
56 Drew Bogaart - - 60 60 - 120
120 Holley Davison - - 90 - - 90
453 Alex Hart-Scott - - - 70 70
486 Kayla Hart-Scott - - - 60 60
153 Hamish Chauval - - - 60 60
10 Kendall Smith - - - 50 50
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TOP COMP Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

195 Alex Levien 1st 200 150 50 400
91 Andrew Rea 2nd 180 150 50 380
385A Nic Bogaart 3rd 160 100 50 310
282 Doug Jefferies 4th 140 100 50 290
3036 Aaron Barnes 5th 120 150 50 320
32 Karen Hay 6th 110 150 50 310
280 Joel Marsh 7th 100 150 50 300
1998 John van Bommel 8th 90 50 50 190

PRO COMP Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

1152 Jason Cotterill 1st 200 150 50 400
518 Steve McKay 2nd 180 100 50 330
1655 Brad Taylor 3rd 160 100 50 310
505 Reece Fish 4th 140 100 50 290
1119 Ben Cox 5th 120 100 50 270
2005 Graham Carter NO SHOW - 50 50
1109 Dick Richardson ADVISED OUT - 50 50

Auckland Harley Davidson COMP BIKE Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

145 Colin Johnson 1st 200 150 50 400
3369 Bryan Shepherd 2nd 180 150 50 380
1373 Grant Holdcroft 3rd 160 100 50 310
71 Ray Pratt 4th 140 50 50 240
5000 Darryl Benson 5th 120 50 50 220
94 Mark James - - 10 50 60
179 Faiz Mansur - - 10 50 60
17 Ken Stoplmann - - 10 50 60
732 Bill Hamilton - - 10 50 60

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Sedan Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

220 Dave Levien 1st 200 150 50 400
234 Lee Sherwin 2nd 180 150 50 380
293 Aleck Lovell 3rd 160 100 50 310
358 Patrick Heeney 4th 140 100 50 290
156 Wayne Fowler 5th 120 50 50 220
900 Clint Bower 6th 110 50 50 210
441 Andy Maddox 7th 100 50 50 200
90 Justin Weir 20 50 70
952 Murray Heap 20 50 70
1086 Stephen Howe 20 50 70
1025 Warwick Garth 20 50 70
782 Michael Crook 20 50 70
1041 Lockie Bower 20 50 70
865 Mark Shotter 10 50 60
887 Richard Tuthill 10 50 60
1107 Steve Walker 10 50 60
5570 Tony Field 10 50 60
875 Phil Davis / Matt Kriletich 10 50 60
302 Phil Hunter 10 50 60
621 Eric van Gilse 10 50 60

COMPETITION MEETING 4
Sun 23 February 2025

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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1971 Aaron Carson 10 50 60
1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke 10 50 60
2021 Ash Azad 10 50 60
4451 Gabriel Candia 10 50 60
1148 Andrew Berry 10 50 60
284 John Key 0 50 50
73 Mike Carlton 0 50 50
3248 Lyal Elliott - 50 50
1148 Andrew Berry - - 0

SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

017 Shaun Mold 50 50 100
121 Rawiri Lawson 40 50 90
179 Faiz Mansur 30 50 80
95 Steven Van De Broek 30 50 80
848 Rossco Donaldson 20 50 70
24 Shane Reid 20 50 70
666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 20 50 70
21 Bruce Pickerill 10 50 60
783 Amanda Burton 10 50 60
88 Warrick Mackintosh 10 50 60
878 Geoff Shaw 10 50 60
777 Alan Thoresen 10 50 60
681 Toan Joubert 10 50 60
103 Drew Gilbert 10 50 60

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Street Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

3012 John Farquhar 60 50 110
3307 Dave Sharpe 50 50 100
779 Stephen Hughes 40 50 90
3313 Peter O'Hanlon 40 50 90
776 Greg Malcolm 30 50 80
503 Michael Ericksen 30 50 80
3021 Graeme Davies 30 50 80
3155 John Irving 20 50 70
3551 Peter Gillespie 20 50 70
3399 David Grindley 20 50 70
3471 Jason Palmer 20 50 70
3200 Brendon Jones 20 50 70
3514 Amy Davies 20 50 70
1978 Matt Kingi 20 50 70
723 Arron Smith 10 50 60
192 Craig Foote 10 50 60
2123 Karl Flintoff 10 50 60
3447 Dean Hattaway 10 50 60
5008 Paul Berridge 10 50 60
843 Warren Mahy 10 50 60
2023 Ross Colmer 10 50 60
3565 Bailey Waters 10 50 60
279 Ron van der Meent 10 50 60
3504 Simon Peryer 10 50 60
3505 Greg Duncan 10 50 60
336A Tony "Hatch" Callaghan 10 50 60
3566 Nathan Sellars 10 50 60

N/A
N/A
N/A

Advised Out

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Advised Out

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Place Points

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

OBS

Advised Out

N/A
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NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 
Screamin' Eagle

Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

934 Ray Pratt 40 50 90
38 Geoff Bond 30 50 80
3508 Kelly Smith 20 50 70
121 Rawiri Lawson 20 50 70
3444 Donna Smith 10 50 60
95 Steven Van Den Broek 10 50 60
3369A Bryan Shepherd 10 50 60
017 Shaun Mold 10 50 60

PROWEAR Drag Wars Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

3552 Bash Arahn 30 50 80
1460 Elvish Kumar 20 50 70
3553 Reggi Kumar 10 50 60
3567 Karan Sharda 10 50 60

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster Round 
Points

Entry 
Points TOTAL

570 Carlos Harvey 60 50 110
262 Sophie Davison 50 50 100
85 Charlotte Vernon 40 50 90
888 Shavaun Harvey 30 50 80
1497 Lucas Kriletich 30 50 80
166 Harrison Gubb 30 50 80
135 Benji Gainfort 20 50 70
453 Alex Hart-Scott 20 50 70
571 Stephanie du Toit 20 50 70
612 Leighton Leevard 20 50 70
1103 Lucas Hill 20 50 70
216 Victoria Steiner 20 50 70
565 Jenelle du Toit 10 50 60
8126 Remy Solipo-Lindsay 10 50 60
1025J Johnny Chamberlain 10 50 60
165 Olivia Gubb 10 50 60
153 Hamish Chauval 10 50 60
308 Liam Murphy 10 50 60
486 Kayla Hart-Scott 10 50 60
5273 Kayden Rodger Eriksen 10 50 60
90J Ryan Chauval 10 50 60
56 Drew Bogaart 10 50 60
962 Oakley Forbes 10 50 60
10 Kendall Smith - 50 50

NOTE: All Racer Return place points and round points count from Quarterfinals only

N/A

N/A

N/A
ADVISED OUT

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A
N/A



# Confidential - Not for Public Consumption or Distribution

TOP COMP Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL
200 Ross Brown 1st 200 150 50 400
600 David Morris & Jim Carroll 2nd 180 100 50 330
1998 John von Bommel 3rd 160 100 50 310
505 Reece Fish 4th 140 50 50 240
969 Bruce Riddick 5th 120 150 50 320
3036 Aaron Barnes 6th 110 150 50 310
764 Redvers Charles 7th 100 50 50 200
1109 Dick Richardson 8th 90 50 50 190

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON COMP BIKE Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL
145 Colin Johnson 1st 200 150 50 400
5000 Darryl Benson 2nd 180 150 50 380
94 Mark James 3rd 160 150 50 360
3369 Bryan Shepherd 4th 140 150 50 340
732 Bill Hamilton 5th 120 100 50 270
1373 Grant Holdcroft 6th 110 50 50 210
179 Faiz Mansur 7th 100 50 50 200

PRO COMP Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL
1655 Brad Taylor 1st 200 150 50 400
1152 Jason Cotterill 2nd 180 150 50 380
1671 Jason McIndoe 3rd 160 150 50 360
245 Aaron Phillips 4th 140 150 50 340
385A Nic Bogaart ADVISED OUT N/A 50 50

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Sedan Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL
234 Lee Sherwin 1st 200 150 50 400
613 Kirin Hodges 2nd 180 150 50 380
875 Matt Kriletich / Phil Davis 3rd 160 150 50 360
900 Clint Bower 4th 140 50 50 240
204 Phil Hargreaves 5th 120 50 50 220
1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke 30 50 80
1086 Stephen Howe 30 50 80
302 Phil Hunter 30 50 80
358 Patrick Heeney 30 50 80
156 Wayne Fowler 30 50 80
490 Michael Tillemans 20 50 70
1383 Jared "Boo" Olds 20 50 70
1971 Aaron Carson 20 50 70
319 Cam Fisk 20 50 70
2022 Ash Azad 20 50 70
1888 Rob Scott 20 50 70
220 Dave Levien 20 50 70
293 Aleck Lovell 20 50 70
1025 Warwick Garth 20 50 70
3218 Jim McIndoe 10 50 60
2022 Geoff Dunn 10 50 60
1041 Lockie Bower 10 50 60
952 Murray Heap 10 50 60
057 Paul Maka 10 50 60
1066 Nigel Nunn 10 50 60
1218 Frank Syben 10 50 60
441 Andy Maddox 10 50 60
1044 Brendon Nguyen 10 50 60
887 Bhavesh Dahya 10 50 60
205 Steve Gooch 10 50 60

COMPETITION MEETING 3 feat. NITRO FUNNY CAR
Sunday 1 February 2025

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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283 John Key 10 50 60
427 Joshua Reid 10 50 60
580 Justin Walker 10 50 60
3522 Marco Delgado 10 50 60
656 Kerry Henwood 10 50 60
1107 Steve Walker 10 50 60
905 Rodger Scott 10 50 60
1302 Andrew Gundry 10 50 60
5570 Tony Field Adv Out 50 50
2473 Peter Skokandic Adv Out 50 50

SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL
95 Steven van den Broek 50 50 100
21 Bruce Pickerill 40 50 90
88 Warrick Mackintosh 30 50 80
24 Shane Reid 20 50 70
1179 Faiz Mansur 20 50 70
1280 Ian Taylor 20 50 70
848 Ross Donaldson 10 50 60
666 Brett Scrappy Goodwin 10 50 60
999 Brett Nicol 10 50 60
017 Shaun Mold 10 50 60
142 Wayne Mawson 10 50 60

BRIAN ROBERTS LTD Super Street Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL
723 Arron Smith 70 50 120
2023 Ross Colmer 60 50 110
5008 Paul Berridge 50 50 100
843 Warren Mahy 40 50 90
3551 Peter Gillespie 40 50 90
776 Greg Malcolm 30 50 80
3465 Raymond Wilson 30 50 80
3514 Amy Davies 30 50 80
279 Ron van der Meent 30 50 80
3555 Cavan Bucknell 20 50 70
3021 Graeme Davies 20 50 70
336A Tony Callaghan 20 50 70
1988 Billy Arends 20 50 70
1497 Dean Hastie 20 50 70
2123 Karl Flintoff 20 50 70
3313 Peter O'Hanlon 20 50 70
3155 John Irving 20 50 70
286 Cindy Mendoza 10 50 60
3563 Rory O'Neill 10 50 60
3504 Simon Peryer 10 50 60
1075 Chad Lake 10 50 60
3012 John Farquhar 10 50 60
3529 Patrick Reymer 10 50 60
3539 Creith Berger 10 50 60
3200 Brendon Jones 10 50 60
3548 Shane Pasco 10 50 60
1850 Luke Miller 10 50 60
3564 Cherie Hudson 10 50 60
3399 David Grindley 10 50 60
1171 Steve Amrein 10 50 60
3178 Glenn Lampkin No Show 50 50
525 Barry Rensford No Show 50 50
3562 Saoud Hassani No Show 50 50

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Place Points

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 
Screamin' Eagle

Round Pts Entry Pts TOTAL

3369A Bryan Shepherd 50 50 100
017 Shaun Mold 40 50 90
3801 Phil Heath 30 50 80
3472 Shaun Walsh 20 50 70
95 Steven van den Broek 20 50 70
38 Geoff Bond 10 50 60
3444 Donna Smith 10 50 60
3508 Kelly Smith 10 50 60
3322 Grant Holdcroft 10 50 60

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster Entry Pts TOTAL
888 Shavaun Harvey 60 50 110
1497 Lucas Kriletich 50 50 100
120 Holley Davison 40 50 90
85 Charlotte Vernon 30 50 80
1025 Johnny Chamberlain 30 50 80
262 Sophie Davison 20 50 70
166 Harrison Gubb 20 50 70
571 Stephanie du Toit 20 50 70
90J Ryan Chauval 20 50 70
56 Drew Bogaart 10 50 60
570 Carlos Harvey 10 50 60
308 Liam Murphy 10 50 60
565 Jenelle du Toit 10 50 60
165 Olivia Gubb 10 50 60
5273 Kadyn Rodger Eriksen 10 50 60
135 Benji Gainfort 10 50 60
8126 Remy Solipo-Lindsay 10 50 60

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY
Entry points = 50 **Place points/racer return valid from Quarter finals only**

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round from Quarterfinals onwards; racer must cross the finish line under own power (10pts every other round before QF)

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS
Entry points = 50 
Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

N/A
N/A

Place Points
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A
N/A
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TOP COMP Round Points Entry Points TOTAL
969 Bruce Riddick 1st 200 150 50 400
338 Jonathan Gregson 2nd 180 150 50 380
1152 Jason Cotterill 3rd 160 150 50 360
195 Alex Levien 4th 140 100 50 290
1119 Ben Cox 5th 120 100 50 270
1998 John van Bommel N/A - 10 50 60
2005 Graham Carter N/A - 10 50 60
385A Nic Bogaart N/A - 10 50 60
280 Joel Marsh N/A - 10 50 60
3036 Aaron Barnes N/A - 10 50 60
1109 Dick Richardson N/A ADVISED OUT - 50 50

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike Round Points Entry Points TOTAL
145 Colin Johnson 1st 200 150 50 400
26 Greg Pratt 2nd 180 150 50 380
5000 Darryl Benson 3rd 160 100 50 310
732 Bill Hamilton 4th 140 50 50 240
1373 Grant Holdcroft 5th 120 100 50 270
94 Mark James 6th 110 50 50 210
126 Phil Love N/A - 10 50 60
70 Troy Appleton N/A - 10 50 60
179 Faiz Mansur N/A - 10 50 60
3369 Bryan Shepherd N/A - 10 50 60
71 Ray Pratt N/A - 10 50 60

Super Sedan Round Points Entry Points TOTAL
234 Lee Sherwin 1st 200 150 50 400
3940 Jay Maka 2nd 180 150 50 380
156 Wayne Fowler 3rd 160 150 50 360
220 Dave Levien 4th 140 100 50 290
302 Phil Hunter 5th 120 50 50 220
204 Phil Hargreaves 6th 110 50 50 210
427 Joshua Reid 7th 100 50 50 200
358 Patrick Heeney N/A - 20 50 70
613 Kirin Hodges N/A - 20 50 70
293 Aleck Lovell N/A - 20 50 70
3284 Lyal Elliott N/A - 20 50 70
875 Phil Davis / Matt Kriletich N/A - 20 50 70
1086 Steve McKay N/A - 20 50 70
1801 Tony Hill N/A - 20 50 70
1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke N/A - 10 50 60
057 Paul Maka N/A - 10 50 60
865 Mark Shotter N/A - 10 50 60
90 Justin Weir N/A - 10 50 60
772 Mazin Shalash N/A - 10 50 60
1218 Frank Syben N/A - 10 50 60
3218 Jim McIndoe N/A - 10 50 60
319A Cameron Fisk N/A - 10 50 60
1888 Rob Scott N/A - 10 50 60
1966 Nigel Nunn N/A - 10 50 60
401 Peter "Skutty" Arends N/A - 10 50 60
1383 Jared "Boo" Olds N/A - 10 50 60
1025 Warwick Garth N/A - 10 50 60
952 Murray Heap N/A ADVISED OUT - 50 50

Top Cru Ltd Modified Bike Round Points Entry Points TOTAL
24 Shane Reid 50 50 100
681 Toan Joubert 40 50 90
777 Alan Thoresen 30 50 80
848 Ross Donaldson 20 50 70
878 Geoff Shaw 20 50 70
179A Faiz Mansur 20 50 70
1280 Ian Taylor 10 50 60

COMPETITION MEETING 2
Sunday 24 November 2024

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points
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131D Jim Wells 10 50 60
21 Bruce Pickerill 10 50 60
142 Wayne Mawson 10 50 60
783 Amanda Burton 10 50 60
666 Brett Scrappy Goodwin 10 50 60

Super Street Round 
Points

Entry Points TOTAL

843 Warren Mahy 60 50 110
336 Tony Callaghan 50 50 100
3307 Dave Sharpe 40 50 90
3200 Brendon Jones 40 50 90
3313 Peter O'Hanlon 30 50 80
2123 Karl Flintoff 30 50 80
3539 Patrick Reymer 30 50 80
3528 Jamie Connors 20 50 70
3465 Raymond Wilson 20 50 70
3012 John Farquhar 20 50 70
3551 Peter Gillespie 20 50 70
3021 Graeme Davies 20 50 70
286 Cindy Mendoza 20 50 70
3550 Mark Hudson 20 50 70
723 Arron Smith 10 50 60
3514 Amy Davies 10 50 60
724 Lachie Curran 10 50 60
2890 Roger Murray 10 50 60
1047 Blake Davies 10 50 60
3155 John Irving 10 50 60
5008 Paul Berridge 10 50 60
3549 Shane Pasco 10 50 60
776 Greg Malcolm 10 50 60
3399 David Gindley 10 50 60
3552 Bash Arahn 10 50 60
1460 Elvish Kumar 10 50 60
279 Ron van der Meent 10 50 60

Round 
Points

Entry Points TOTAL

38 Geoff Bond 50 50 100
3369A Bryan Shepherd 40 50 90
121 Rawiri Lawson 30 50 80
3472 Shawn Walsh 20 50 70
95 Steven van den Broek 20 50 70
934 Ray Pratt 10 50 60
017 Shaun Mold 10 50 60
888B Jackie Welsh & Phil Love 10 50 60
3527 Greg Pratt 10 50 60

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster Round 
Points Entry Points TOTAL

85 Charlotte Vernon 50 50 100
565 Jenelle du Toit 40 50 90
1025J Johnstone Chamberlain 30 50 80
888 Shavaun Harvey 30 50 80
262 Sophie Davison 20 50 70
570 Carlos Harvey 20 50 70
308 Liam Murphy 20 50 70
90J Ryan Chauval 20 50 70
135 Benji Gainfort 10 50 60
166 Harrison Gubb 10 50 60
571 Stephanie du Toit 10 50 60
216 Victoria Steiner 10 50 60
165 Olivia Gubb 10 50 60
1497 Lucas Kriletich 10 50 60
962 Oakley Forbes 10 50 60
612 Leighton Leevard 10 50 60

NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Screamin' Eagle
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COMPETITION Round Points Entry Points TOTAL
incl x1.5

200 Ross Brown 50 75
1998 John van Bommel 50 75
961 Michael Franklin 50 75
245 Aaron Phillips 50 75
11 Roy Bingley 50 75
2005 Graham Carter 50 75
1152 Jason Cotterill 50 75
518 Steve McKay 50 75
1119 Ben Cox 50 75
385A Nic Bogaart 50 75

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike Round Points Entry Points TOTAL
incl x1.5

94 Mark James 50 75
5000 Darryl Benson 50 75
179 Faiz Mansur 50 75
732 Bill Hamilton 50 75
126 Phil Love 50 75
161 Laurie Vercoe 50 75
3369 Bryan Shepherd 50 75
145 Colin Johnson 50 75
1373 Grant Holdcroft 50 75
131D Jim Wells 50 75

Super Sedan Round 
Points Entry Points TOTAL

incl x1.5
1086 Stephen Howe 50 75
613 Kirin Hodges 50 75
952 Murray Heap 50 75
1218 Frank Syben 50 75
782 Michael Crook 50 75
1107 Steven Walker 50 75
90 Justin Weir 50 75
302 Phil Hunter 50 75
358 Patrick Heeney 50 75
1888 Rob Scott 50 75
875 Phil Davis / Matt Kriletich 50 75
1025 Warwick Garth 50 75
427 Joshua Reid 50 75
772 Mazin Shalash 50 75
1383 Jared "Boo" Olds 50 75
3284 Lyal Elliott 50 75
3218 Jim McIndoe 50 75
5570 Tony Field 50 75
204 Phil Hargreaves 50 75
1966 Nigel Nunn 50 75
3524 Brendon Richardson 50 75

Top Cru Ltd Modified Bike Round 
Points

Entry Points TOTAL
incl x1.5

681 Toan Joubert 50 75
1179 Faiz Mansur 50 75
21 Bruce Pickerill 50 75
777 Alan Thoresen 50 75
878 Geoff Shaw 50 75
999 Brett Nicol 50 75
142 Wayne Mawson 50 75
24 Shane Reid 50 75
783 Amanda Burton 50 75

PROWEAR Drag Wars Round 
Points

Entry Points TOTAL
incl x1.5

1460 Elvish Kumar 50 75
3531 Shohel Imam 50 75
3530 Mohammed Shalmin Khan 50 75

COMPETITION MEETING 1
Sunday 10 November 2024

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS
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Super Street Round 
Points

Entry Points TOTAL
incl x1.5

3307 Dave Sharpe 50 75
3200 Brendon Jones 50 75
3514 Amy Davies 50 75
279 Ron van der Meent 50 75
1988 Billy Arends 50 75
3550 Mark Hudson 50 75
2023 Ross Colmer 50 75
3523 David Cracknell 50 75
3313 Peter O'Hanlon 50 75
3525 Peter Arends 50 75
3012 John Farquhar 50 75
1047 Blake Davies 50 75
2123 Karl Flintoff 50 75
3504 Simon Peryer 50 75
3528 Jamie Connors 50 75
3433 Warren Mahy 50 75
776 Greg Malcolm 50 75
5008 Paul Berridge 50 75
3317 Jason Davies 50 75
2890 Roger Murray 50 75
192 Craig Foote 50 75
3399 David Grindley 50 75
723 Arron Smith 50 75
3529 Patrick Reymer 50 75
3505 Greg Duncan 50 75

Round 
Points

Entry Points TOTAL
incl x1.5

3369A Bryan Shepherd 50 75
888B Jackie Welsh & Phil Love 50 75
3444 Donna Smith 50 75
017 Shaun Mold 50 75
38 Geoff Bond 50 75
121 Rawiri Lawson 50 75
3472 Shaun Walsh 50 75
3508 Kelly Smith 50 75
584 Martin Kjar 50 75
101 Steven van den Broek 50 75

FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster Round 
Points Entry Points TOTAL

incl x1.5
165 Olivia Gubb 50 75
570 Carlos Harvey 50 75
166 Harrison Gubb 50 75
308 Liam Murphy 50 75
888 Shavaun Harvey 50 75
8126 Remy Solipo-Lindsay 50 75
1497 Lucas Kriletich 50 75
571 Stephanie du Toit 50 75
90J Ryan Chauval 50 75
216 Victoria Steiner 50 75
135 Benji Gainfort 50 75
612 Leighton Leevard 50 75
962 Oakley Forbes 50 75
85 Charlotte Vernon 50 75
5273 Kadyn Rodger Eriksen 50 75
1103 Lucas Hill 50 75

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY
Entry points = 50 **Place points/racer return valid from Quarter finals only**
Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90
Round Points: 50 per round from Quarterfinals onwards; racer must cross the finish line under own power (10pts every other round before QF)
SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS
Entry points = 50 
Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS

NORTH AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Screamin' Eagle

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS

RAIN OUT AFTER QUALIFYING
NO ELIMINATIONS ROUNDS


